1340 Charwood Road, Suite L  •  Hanover, Maryland  21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  email info@octanewireless.com
                     Document# 900501  Specifications subject to change without notice
                     4/2025
Model Shown: SA-1350-2500
Model Number SA-1350-2500
Frequency 1350 – 2500 MHz
Gain
2.2 dBi @ 1350 MHz
2.6 dBi @ 1600 MHz
3.0 dBi @ 2200 MHz
3.2 dBi @ 2500 MHz
VSWR < 3:1
Pattern Near Omnidirectional in Azimuth
Polarization Vertical
Power 10 W
Size  5.1″ × 0.52″
Weight 0.45 oz
Radome Color Black
Connector Type SMA Male
Federal L- and S-band Stub Antenna: 1350 – 2500 MHz
Characteristics*
Features
 1350 – 2500 MHz operation
 Compatible with Federal L- and S-band radios
 Small form factor
 Easily fits on pocket sized radios
Radiation Patterns
VSWR
*Measured in free space.  Addition of ground-plane will increase gain.
Elevation
Azimuth